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	United States

Department of

Agriculture
	Forest

Service
	International Institute of Tropical Forestry

Tel: (787) 766-5335
	PO Box 25000

Rio Piedras, PR  00928-5000

Fax: (787) 766-6302



USDA FOREST SERVICE

International Institute of Tropical Forestry

VOLUNTEER  TIME  SHEET

Name:  ________________________   Supervisor:  _____________________

Month/Year:  ______________________

Please estimate and write in the date and number of hours volunteered.  If no hours were volunteered, indicate “no hours.”  

	  Date           
	           Hours
	   Date
	           Hours
	  Date
	          Hours
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	     19
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	    10
	
	     21 
	
	
	

	    11
	
	     22
	
	
	











 Total Hours:  ________

__________________________                             __________________________

   Volunteer’s Signature & Date


             Supervisor’s Signature & Date

Comments:  ___________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________
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